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Antelope - associated stations measurements on venus ronet database

BULGARIA - evid 33711

Date Time Lat Lon Depth ml  orid
2018/10/26 00:34:00.490 42.023 22.405 30.0 3.71 33975
Sta Chan PGV PGA PSAO03 PSA10 PSA30
1 NEHR HHE -0. 0001
NEHR HHZ - 0. 0000
NEHR HHN 0. 0001
NEHR HNZ -0. 0216
NEHR HNE -0. 0330
NEHR HNN -0. 0415
2 PLOR3 HHE 0. 0016
PLOR3 HHZ - 0. 0004
PLOR3 HHN 0. 0009
3 VOR HHE - 0. 0002
VO R HHZ - 0. 0002
VO R HHN - 0. 0003
VO R HNZ -0. 0016
VO R HNE -0. 0018
VO R HNN 0. 0015
4 SIRR HHE 0. 0004
SIRR HHZ 0. 0002
SIRR HHN 0. 0001
SIRR HNZ -0. 0023
SIRR HNE -0. 0019
SIRR HNN - 0. 0022
5 HUMR HHE 0. 0338
HUMR HHZ 0. 0017
HUMR HHN - 0. 0006
HUVR HNZ 0. 0051
HUVR HNE 0. 0040
HUMR HNN - 0. 0027
6 PLORL HHE 0. 0016
PLOR1 HHZ 0. 0003
PLOR1 HHN - 0. 0005
7 PLOR HHE - 0. 0005
PLOR HHZ - 0. 0003
PLCOR HHN 0. 0004
PLCR HNZ - 0. 0037
PLCR HNE - 0. 0033
PLOR HNN - 0. 0027
8 PLOR2 HHE 0. 0006
PLOR2 HHZ - 0. 0003
PLOR2 HHN 0. 0004
9 SPBR HHE - 0. 0008
SPBR HHZ - 0. 0004
SPBR HHN 0. 0006
SPBR HNZ -0. 0045
SPBR HNE 0. 0239
SPBR HNN 0. 0059
10 BI SRR HHE 0. 0012
Bl SRR HHZ 0. 0005
Bl SRR HHN - 0. 0008
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Bl SRR
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DOPR
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13 TURR
TURR
TURR
14 VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
VRI
15 VLAD
VLAD
VLAD
VLAD
VLAD
VLAD

*  Associated stations: 15
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HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN
HHE
HHZ
HHN
HNZ
HNE
HNN

- 0.
- 0.
. 0004
- 0.
. 0001
. 0001

. 0005
. 0003
. 0002

. 0002
. 0003
. 0002

0005
0003

0003

. 0004
. 0007
. 0012

-0. 0042
0. 0057
0. 0083

-0. 0011
-0. 0013
-0. 0013

-0. 0037
-0. 0035
-0. 0044

0. 0102
0. 0202
- 0. 0140

0. 0054
-0. 0072
0. 0067

Largest velocities (cm/sec) and accelerations (cm/sec**2)

Vel ocity

Accel erati on

PSA03
PSA10
PSA30

HUMR _HHE
NEHR_HNN
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0. 0338
0. 0415



